SE
N
SO
RS
allweatherinc
Visibility Sensor
Model 8365 Series
All Weather Inc.  916-928-1000  USA Toll Free: 800-824-5873  www.allweatherinc.com

Elevation -100 to 10,000 ft ASL
(-30 to 3030 m ASL)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
8365-C Dual-Technology Visibility Sensor,
115 V AC; includes sensor assembly &
control unit
M403326-00 Day/Night Sensor Kit
M488171-01 Ambient Light Sensor Kit
M488173-01 Unistrut Mounting Hardware (control
unit)
M488317-00 Galvanized Mounting Pipe Kit
M488150 Grounding Kit
M488174 220 V AC Conversion Kit
11903 Backup Battery Kit
T600503-00 Signal Cable, specify length
M492557 Power Cable, specify length
M104744 Calibration Paddle